
 

  

 

 

   

  
 

  

 

鸡尾酒类

调和烧酒

葡萄酒

饮料

卡西斯苏打

西斯香橙

荔枝水

荔枝香橙

迷雾之晨

桃香乌龙

芒果香橙

西斯香柚

兹卡西斯乌龙

蒂塔莫尼

金汤力水

桃柚果味

莫斯科骡

芒果奶

柠檬，莱姆，巨峰，香母醋，可尔必思

黑乌龙

杯装红葡萄酒

乌龙茶

姜汁汽水

橙汁

西柚果汁

黑乌龙茶

可口可乐

可尔必思

冰咖啡

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

600日元

800日元

450日元

450日元

450日元

450日元

450日元

450日元

450日元

450日元

杯装白葡萄酒 800日元
グラスワイン（赤）

※所有价格均为税前价格。

 カクテル

　カシスソーダ

　カシスオレンジ

　ライチトニック

　ライチオレンジ

　ﾌｧｼﾞー ﾈｰﾌﾞﾙ

　ピーチウーロン　　　 　　

  マンゴーオレンジ　

　 　

 ワイン

　

　

　

　オレンジジュース

　グレープフルーツジュース

ウーロン茶

ジンジャエール

酎ハイ

レモン・ライム・巨峰・かぼす・カルピス　　　　　　　　    

黒ウーロンハイ 　　　　　　    　　　　　　　　　　　

　 カ  シ ス グ レ ー プ フ ル ー ツ

　   カシスウーロン

　   ディタモーニ

　   ジントニック

     ﾋﾟー ﾁｸﾞﾚｰﾌﾟﾌﾙｰﾂ

　   モスコミュール           

　    マンゴーミルク  

            

    

      コーラ

　　  カルピス

　　  アイスコーヒー

　　

　　　

黒ウーロン茶

グラスワイン（白）


